Document Download/ Sale End Date 23/02/2023  (12.00 pm)

Last Date and Time for Uploading of Bids 23/02/2023  (12.00 pm)

Date and Time of Opening of  Technical

Bids

24/02/2023  (02.00 pm)

Contract Type (Empanelment/ Tender) Tender

Tender Fee Rs.15,000/- Rupees Fifteen Thousand

Only

Number of Covers/Packets 

(Technical and Financial)

2

Bid Validity days (180/120/90/60/30) 180 day

Location  (Work/Services/Items/As  per

Tender document)
As per Tender document

Address for Communication Registrar General

High Court, Bombay

[...]

Services is subcontracted by the bidder / Service Provider. 

y)  “Successful  Bidder”  means  the  Bidder,  who,  after  the  complete  evaluation
process, gets the Letter of Award. 

1.26 TENDER FEES:-

The Bidder  needs to submit  non refundable tender  fee of  Rs.15,000/-  Fifteen
Thousand Only by online.

1.27 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT (EMD):-

1.27.1 Bidders  are  required  to  submit  refundable  EMD  as  per  Annexure  -1:
Earnest Money Deposit by online or by uploading Bank Guarantee as provided in
clause 1.27.3.

1.27.2 Where the amount of EMD is below Rs.1,00,000/- (Rupees One lakh), it is